
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

5
0

247
5,219
1,110
4,771

24
3

870
3,855
1,575
3,787

16
29

705
4,324
2,389
3,437

22
3

894
5,222
1,044
5,652

30
5

2,258
5,452
2,256
6,012

GAT Area  Leader:  Jitsuhiro Yamada

November Only Results

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

0
0
6

230
109
149

2
1

58
214

78
332

2
0

73
165
141
110

1
0

34
248
120
182

11
0

409
180
975

-372

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

8
0

265
1,665
1,180

877

13
4

524
1,493
1,385
1,118

8
9

325
1,199
2,391

-640

21
6

753
1,352
1,655

575

19
0

1,866
1,170
1,493
1,643

November Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 2 Results

July to November (5 months) Cumulative Results

Page 1 of 4MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

55
1,216

229
1,185

4
0

130
988
364
846

1
1

40
1,304

340
1,148

4
0

168
1,251

202
1,352

2
0

69
1,503

273
1,466

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
0

80
1,279

209
1,233

5
0

192
1,125

272
1,198

1
0

57
1,126

175
1,101

9
1

324
1,390

407
1,475

6
0

201
1,429

147
1,580

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

42
1,018

35
1,104

2
0

100
703
202
673

6
0

254
803

95
1,022

7
0

308
1,101

53
1,389

15
0

1,773
982

1,311
1,572

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

28
439
193
295

5
3

154
169
143
372

3
28

175
161

1,312
-584

1
0

41
343

53
446

4
0

97
469
148
456

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

42
1,267

444
954

8
0

294
870
594
698

5
0

179
930
467
750

1
2

53
1,137

329
990

3
5

118
1,069

377
938

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

5
0

247
5,219
1,110
4,771

24
3

870
3,855
1,575
3,787

16
29

705
4,324
2,389
3,437

22
3

894
5,222
1,044
5,652

30
5

2,258
5,452
2,256
6,012

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

July to November (5 months) Cumulative Results

Page 2 of 4MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

61
29
40

0
0
1

65
12
60

0
0
1

58
17
47

0
0
2

15
16

4

1
0

39
49
15
75

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
4

38
23
23

0
0
1

62
30
40

0
0
0

25
19

8

1
0

27
85
50
73

1
0

30
56
13
77

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

33
5

30

0
0
0

24
1

29

1
0

39
20

5
55

0
0
2

28
1

29

9
0

340
30

912
-538

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

33
18
18

2
1

51
24
15

169

0
0
2
9

45
-33

0
0
1

36
7

31

0
0
0

10
11

0

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
2

65
34
38

0
0
5

39
20
34

1
0

31
53
55
33

0
0
2

84
46
45

0
0
0

35
24
14

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
6

230
109
149

2
1

58
214

78
332

2
0

73
165
141
110

1
0

34
248
120
182

11
0

409
180
975

-372

November Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

Page 3 of 4MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
0

67
333
329
117

1
0

37
380
404

70

1
1

45
424
693

-139

2
0

77
247
300

48

1
0

39
269

73
259

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

5
0

160
486
282
394

2
0

77
313
346
119

0
0

18
242
548

-238

10
1

312
489
788

76

4
0

106
282

48
362

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
3

269
163
123

0
0

36
287
189
155

2
0

81
160
270
-14

6
0

281
216
157
354

12
0

1,683
321

1,255
775

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

145
184
-29

8
4

276
144
257
429

3
8

117
76

560
-323

1
1

26
100
150
-19

2
0

37
110

36
117

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

35
432
222
272

2
0

98
369
189
345

2
0

64
297
320

74

2
4

57
300
260
116

0
0
1

188
81

130

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

8
0

265
1,665
1,180

877

13
4

524
1,493
1,385
1,118

8
9

325
1,199
2,391

-640

21
6

753
1,352
1,655

575

19
0

1,866
1,170
1,493
1,643

Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

Page 4 of 4MBR0213


