November Membership Analysis Report GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Area Leader: Jitsuhiro Yamada

July to November (5 months) Cumulative Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	5	24	16	22	30
Cancelled Clubs	0	3	29	3	5
Charter Members	247	870	705	894	2,258
New Members	5,219	3,855	4,324	5,222	5,452
Drops	1,110	1,575	2,389	1,044	2,256
Net Gain	4,771	3,787	3,437	5,652	6,012

November Only Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	0	2	2	1	11
Cancelled Clubs	0	1	0	0	0
Charter Members	6	58	73	34	409
New Members	230	214	165	248	180
Drops	109	78	141	120	975
Net Gain	149	332	110	182	-372

Quarter 2 Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	8	13	8	21	19
Cancelled Clubs	0	4	9	6	0
Charter Members	265	524	325	753	1,866
New Members	1,665	1,493	1,199	1,352	1,170
Drops	1,180	1,385	2,391	1,655	1,493
Net Gain	877	1,118	-640	575	1,643

MBR0213 Page 1 of 4

July to November (5 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	4	1	4	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	0	0
		Charter Members	55	130	40	168	69
		New Members	1,216	988	1,304	1,251	1,503
		Dropped Members	229	364	340	202	273
		Net Gain	1,185	846	1,148	1,352	1,466
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	2	5	1	9	6
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	1	0
		Charter Members	80	192	57	324	201
		New Members	1,279	1,125	1,126	1,390	1,429
		Dropped Members	209	272	175	407	147
		Net Gain	1,233	1,198	1,101	1,475	1,580
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	2	6	7	15
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	42	100	254	308	1,773
		New Members	1,018	703	803	1,101	982
		Dropped Members	35	202	95	53	1,311
		Net Gain	1,104	673	1,022	1,389	1,572
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	5	3	1	4
		Cancelled Clubs	0	3	28	0	0
		Charter Members	28	154	175	41	97
		New Members	439	169	161	343	469
		Dropped Members	193	143	1,312	53	148
		Net Gain	295	372	-584	446	456
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	8	5	1	3
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	2	5
		Charter Members	42	294	179	53	118
		New Members	1,267	870	930	1,137	1,069
		Dropped Members	444	594	467	329	377
		Net Gain	954	698	750	990	938
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	5	24	16	22	30
		Cancelled Clubs	0	3	29	3	5
		Charter Members	247	870	705	894	2,258
		New Members	5,219	3,855	4,324	5,222	5,452
		Dropped Members	1,110	1,575	2,389	1,044	2,256
		Net Gain	4,771	3,787	3,437	5,652	6,012

MBR0213 Page 2 of 4

November Only Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	1	1	2	39
		New Members	61	65	58	15	49
		Dropped Members	29	12	17	16	15
		Net Gain	40	60	47	4	75
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	4	1	0	27	30
		New Members	38	62	25	85	56
		Dropped Members	23	30	19	50	13
		Net Gain	23	40	8	73	77
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	1	0	9
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	39	2	340
		New Members	33	24	20	28	30
		Dropped Members	5	1	5	1	912
		Net Gain	30	29	55	29	-538
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	2	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	51	2	1	0
		New Members	33	24	9	36	10
		Dropped Members	18	15	45	7	11
		Net Gain	18	169	-33	31	0
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	1	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	5	31	2	0
		New Members	65	39	53	84	35
		Dropped Members	34	20	55	46	24
		Net Gain	38	34	33	45	14
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	0	2	2	1	11
		Cancelled Club	0	1	0	0	0
		Charter Members	6	58	73	34	409
		New Members	230	214	165	248	180
		Dropped Members	109	78	141	120	975
		Net Gain	149	332	110	182	-372

MBR0213 Page 3 of 4

Quarter 2 Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	2	1	1	2	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	0	0
		Charter Members	67	37	45	77	39
		New Members	333	380	424	247	269
		Dropped Members	329	404	693	300	73
		Net Gain	117	70	-139	48	259
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	5	2	0	10	4
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	1	0
		Charter Members	160	77	18	312	106
		New Members	486	313	242	489	282
		Dropped Members	282	346	548	788	48
		Net Gain	394	119	-238	76	362
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	2	6	12
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	3	36	81	281	1,683
		New Members	269	287	160	216	321
		Dropped Members	163	189	270	157	1,255
		Net Gain	123	155	-14	354	775
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	8	3	1	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	4	8	1	0
		Charter Members	0	276	117	26	37
		New Members	145	144	76	100	110
		Dropped Members	184	257	560	150	36
		Net Gain	-29	429	-323	-19	117
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	2	2	2	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	4	0
		Charter Members	35	98	64	57	1
		New Members	432	369	297	300	188
		Dropped Members	222	189	320	260	81
		Net Gain	272	345	74	116	130
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	8	13	8	21	19
		Cancelled Club	0	4	9	6	0
		Charter Members	265	524	325	753	1,866
		New Members	1,665	1,493	1,199	1,352	1,170
		Dropped Members	1,180	1,385	2,391	1,655	1,493
		Net Gain	877	1,118	-640	575	1,643

MBR0213 Page 4 of 4